



3928

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
0		880608T04	CHARGE COOLER/INTAKE MANI	1	SN# 1B056568 & Below	
0		880608T05	CHARGE COOLER/INTAKE MANI	1	SN# 1B056569 & Up	
1		880587A02	CAC ASSEMBLY	1		
2		895032	STRAP	2		
3	10	895336	SCREW, (M6 x 18)	4		
4	22	895033	FITTING	1		
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O R	1		
6		895030A01	STACK ASSEMBLY	1		
7		895031	SEAL	2		
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O R	2		
9	22	895034	FITTING	1		
10		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O R	1		
11		895035	PLATE	1		
12	10	895337	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	4		
13	10	895053	SCREW, (M6 x 15)	2		
14		891663	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, Temperat	1		
15	25	892317	O-RING	1		
16	10	895054	SCREW, (M4 x 16)	2		
17		880582T05	INTAKE MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY	1		
18	26	895019	SEAL	1		
19	26	895020	SEAL	6		
20		885548001	SENSOR	1		
21	54	888988015	CLAMP, (15.7 mm), Map Sensor t	1		
22		895021	BOOT	1		
23	54	888988001	CLAMP, (36.1 mm)	1		
24	10	895052	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	13		
25		895022A01	FUEL RAIL KIT	1		
26		895028A01	VALVE, Schrader	1		
27	25	895056	O-RING	2		
28		895026	BRACKET	1		
29	10	895051	SCREW, (M5 x 10)	1		
30		895024	BRACKET	3		
31	10	895051	SCREW, (M5 x 10)	12		
32		892811T01	INJECTOR, Fuel	6		
33	25	851889	O-RING	6		
34		895025	DAMPER	1		
35	25	851889	O-RING	1		
36	32	895029A01	TUBE KIT, Fuel Inlet	1		
37	12	895055	WASHER	1		
38	25	895057	O-RING	1		
39		895027	BRACKET	1		